Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Reynolds - (1344491) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.17
3:01.02
3:27.45

3:568.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.17
3:01.02
3:27.45

3:58.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
242
160
106

WA Pts

302
242
160
106

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

10/07/22
11/07/21
03/03/19
04/03/18

Date

10/07/22
11/07/21
03/03/19
04/03/18

Meet
City of Norwich SC Midsummer Madness 2022
CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021
CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019

UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet
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UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet
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