Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Reynolds - (1344491) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.17	302	F	10/07/22	City of Norwich SC Midsummer Madness 2022	Norwich		3
3:01.02	242	F	11/07/21	CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021	Norwich		3
3:27.45	160	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	Co Norwich	3
3:58.12	106	F	04/03/18	UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.17	302	F	10/07/22	City of Norwich SC Midsummer Madness 2022	Norwich		3
3:01.02	242	F	11/07/21	CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021	Norwich		3
3:27.45	160	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	Co Norwich	3
3:58.12	106	F	04/03/18	UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS